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Fairyhouse
Dienstag, 3. Februar 2026
1 14:15 Treo Eile Supporting Racehorse Aftercare Mares Maiden Hurdle

3218 m 12.000 €

2 14:50 BetVictor Still Best Odds Guaranteed Maiden Hurdle
3218 m 12.501 €

3 15:25 BetVictor Solerina Mares Novice Hurdle
3697 m 30.000 €

4 15:55 Easter Festival 4th - 6th April Maiden Hurdle
4072 m 12.000 €

5 16:30 Bobbyjo Day February 21st Handicap Hurdle
4072 m 11.499 €

6 17:05 Adare Manor Opportunity Handicap Hurdle
3218 m 12.501 €

7 17:40 Get Daily Bet Boosts At BetVictor Flat Race
3218 m 10.502 €
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WANN STARTET IHR PFERD...
Alliteration 1
Annie's Belle 1
Annilogs Flame 1
Atomic Queen 3
Carry On Heidi 3
Castlerock Lady 1
Cathryns Ruby 5
Clonbury Court 2
Cocofred 7
Cola Blaze 3
Colin's Friend 2
Dairy Force 6
Dark Lieutenant 4
Desmond George 7
Diamond Kal 2
Don Jefe 4
Double Power 2

Dunsy Rock 1
Early Bird 3
Elusive Guy 5
Falcon Park 6
Fervida 4
Folly Master 5
Galavanting George 6
Gallant George 4
Go Frankie 2
Grandy Lane 2
Green Hint 7
Gunnery Sergeant 4
Harwa 2
Home By The Sea 2
Jesse James Howard 4
Keiths Boy 5
Kelly's Cosmos 6

Koeur A Prendre 2
Lake Okeechobee 1
Layenda 7
Le Tatoue Madrik 4
Lemmy Caution 7
Let It Settle 1
Likealightswitch 1
Lincoln Du Seuil 2
Listentomewillya 4
Lough Nigara 5
Louie's Folly 1
Low Style 5
Marelly 6
Mayor Of Maghera 2
Miss Mini Bee 5
Mo Chailin Mor 1
Moorish Castle 4

Moylussa 5
Musique Des Champs 1
Oldschool Outlaw 3
Our Uncle Jack 6
Outofafrika 7
Patsy's Pride 5
Place De La Nation 3
Poet's Gale 4
Question Asked 1
Ready For Road 6
Royal Soldier 2
Sarandon 5
Shanroe Nancy 5
Shesakindofmagic 1
Silent Guardian 6
Silver Salute 4
Sky And Sand 4

Sock It To Me 5
Some See Stars 7
Sound As A Bell 4
Springhill Warrior 2
The Dotski 1
The Guinness Boys 6
The Jam Lady 1
The Weeping Ash 2
Themanintheanorak 5
Trebizond 6
Uptaurintop 6
Verbal Sparring 6
Wakey Wakey Man 5
Walk In The Sea 6
Walking Saint 4
Whatafoolbelieves 2
Ziso 1

WANN STARTET IHR JOCKEY / FAHRER...
Aidan Kelly 4 Alex Harvey 5 Ben Harvey 1,2
Ben Kennedy 2,5 Brian Barry 1 Caragh Monaghan 6
Carl Millar 6 Conor Brassil 6 Conor Clarke 6
Conor Stone-Walsh 1,2,4 D G Lavery 7 Daniel King 1,2,4,5
Danny Gilligan 4 Danny Mullins 3,4 Darragh O'Keeffe 1,2,3
Donagh Meyler 2 E Cody 7 Eoghan Finegan 1,6
Eoin Staples 6 Gary Noonan 1 H C Swan 7
H Ross 7 Harry Sexton 1,6 J L Gleeson 7
Jack Kennedy 1,2,4 James Smith 1,2 Jordan Gainford 1,5
Josh Williamson 1,4,6 Keith Donoghue 1,2,4,5 Kevin A Murphy 6
Kevin Healy 2 Kieren Buckley 4 Mark Walsh 3,4
Michael Kenneally 4,5,6 Non Runner 5,6 P A Murphy 7
P W Mullins 7 Paddy Cleary 3 Patrick M O'Brien 1,2,5,6
Paul Townend 2,3 Peter Smithers 5 Philip Donovan 1,3,5,6
Phillip Enright 1 Richard Condon 2,4 Ricky Doyle 5
Ross Berry 2,4,5 Sean Flanagan 2,5 Sean O'Keeffe 4,5

WANN STARTET IHR TRAINER...
A J Martin 4 A L T Moore 7 A McCann 1,6 A Sexton 1
B Connell 5 C Collins 5 C O'Connell 1,4,5 Colm Murphy 2,5,7
D Broad 2 D Hogan 1 D McDonogh 6 E Griffin 5
E M O'Sullivan 1,5,6 E McCarthy 1,6 G Callaghan 2 G Elliott 1,2,3,4,6,7
G P Cromwell 1,2,4,6,7 Gerald Quinn 2 Gerard O'Leary 4 H De Bromhead 1,7
Ian Donoghue 1,2,4,6 J A Berry 4 J C McConnell 2 J J Hanlon 6
J P Dempsey 1,2 J P Fahey 5 J P Patrick Baragry 3 Jonathan Sweeney 3
K Thornton 5 M A Molloy 1,2 M K Flannery 6 M Magnussen 5
M P Fitzgerald 6 N Lee 4 N Slevin 3 P A Fahy 2,4
P Downey 1,2 P Griffin 2 P J Rothwell 5,6 P Nolan 2,4
P T Foley 5 Peter Fahey 3 R Dunne 1 R O'Sullivan 4
R P Cody 7 S Fahey 5 Tom Dreaper 1,5 W P Mullins 2,3,7
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1
14:15

3218 m
12.000 €

H

Treo Eile Supporting Racehorse Aftercare Mares Maiden Hurdle
Rennpreis: 12.000 € (7.200 2.399 1.200 600 361 240)

1
3218

ML: 7,5

73.00

Alliteration
5j. br S (Poet's Word - Caravation)

Trainer: J P Dempsey
Besitzer: William Flood

Keith Donoghue

14.01 Fairyhouse 3 73.0 3671 7.200 12,0 Keith Donoghue Bambino Fever, Cornelienne
26.10 Galway 1 72.1 3229 6.300 9,0 Josh Williamson Churchfield Annie, Susie Lenglen

2
ML: 51,0

73.00

Annie's Belle
5j. b S (Poet's Word - My Girl Lucy)

Trainer: C O'Connell
Besitzer: Claire O'Connell

James Smith

14.01 Fairyhouse 7 73.0 3671 7.200 151,0 James Smith Bambino Fever, Cornelienne, Alliteration

3
ML: 101,0

73.00

Annilogs Flame
6j. b S (Walk In The Park - Flaming Annie)

Trainer: R Dunne
Besitzer: Stylebawn Syndicate

Brian Barry

06.12 Navan 20 72.1 3219 7.200 151,0 Jordan Gainford Road Exile, Copacabana, I Started A Joke
07.06 Punchestown 8 72.1 3873 7.200 126,0 O R Brown Sysko, Son Of Anarchy, Bective Bridge
02.02 Bellharbour 6 74.8 4828 7.200 7,0 J C Barry The Great Unknown, Kilworth, Diamond Tie
11.01 Ballindenisk 4 74.8 4828 7.200 6,0 J C Barry Carry On Heidi, Grandala, Liberte Des Obea

4
ML: 251,0

73.00

Castlerock Lady
7j. g S (Kingston Hill - Rock High Lady)

Trainer: P Downey
Besitzer: Two Castles Syndicate

Patrick M O'Brien

14.01 Fairyhouse 12 73.0 3671 7.200 201,0 Patrick M O'Brien Bambino Fever, Cornelienne, Alliteration
16.12 Naas 19 73.0 3265 7.891 151,0 C P McNamara Baby Kate, Karoline Banbou, Belle The Tigr

5
ML: 6,0

73.00

Dunsy Rock
5j. b S (Poet's Word - Inishanier)

Trainer: G Elliott
Besitzer: A Dunlop

Jack Kennedy

26.12 Down Royal 4 68.5 4037 9.000 67,0 Paddy Cleary Sept Etoiles, Court Compliance, Miss Doyen

6
ML: 101,0

73.00

Lake Okeechobee
5j. b S (Ocovango - Janebailey)

Trainer: E M O'Sullivan
Besitzer: Jack Singleton

Phillip Enright

05.10 Killarney 8 68.9 3420 9.000 201,0 Jack Gilligan Galileo Springs, Jazzy Rock, Our Girl Ellie
25.09 Listowel 14 72.1 3219 9.900 151,0 Jack Gilligan Carrigmoornaspruce, Run For Mahler, Ame
31.05 Listowel 12 72.1 3310 6.000 41,0 Alan O'Sullivan Samba Train, Master Sydney, Isabella John

7
ML: 101,0

73.00

Let It Settle
5j. b S (Walk In The Park - Nohabodder)

Trainer: G P Cromwell
Besitzer: Riverstown Racing Syndicate

Conor Stone-Walsh

11.01 Punchestown 14 72.1 3330 7.200 101,0 Shane Fitzgerald I Started A Joke, Springhill Warrior, Golden 
03.01 Cork U 72.1 3392 7.200 41,0 Conor Stone-Walsh The Reverend, Dawn Coming, Maxfort
16.12 Catterick 6 67.6 3160 2.965 15,0 R T Dunne Clay Pigeons, I C U In My Dreams, Diamon
25.08 Ballinrobe 4 72.1 3284 6.600 4,5 J R Martin Blue Waters, Maximillian Lady, Miss Jocund
02.08 Galway 5 73.5 3379 10.200 11,0 J R Martin Some Pretender, Midnight Musical, Brave L

8
ML: 3,0

73.00

Likealightswitch
5j. br S (Soldier Of Fortune - Brooklyn View)

Trainer: A Sexton
Besitzer: M A Dunne

Harry Sexton

08.01 Clonmel 2 69.4 3403 6.000 8,0 Harry Sexton Radiator Springs, Shoda
07.12 Cork 9 72.6 4023 9.000 26,0 Shane O'Callaghan Dgalwaygallivantor, Happy Dreams, Caesar 
08.11 Gowran Park 3 69.9 3237 7.200 13,0 Harry Sexton Chase The Moon, Tim Toe
24.10 Sligo 3 67.1 3522 6.300 7,0 Harry Sexton Our Lucky Lady, Mahon Falls
03.10 Gowran Park 3 69.9 3292 7.200 15,0 Shane O'Callaghan Dschingis Dragon, Leonard Vallis

9
ML: 26,0

73.00

Mo Chailin Mor
5j. b S (Maxios - Jambes Chaudes)

Trainer: Ian Donoghue
Besitzer: Andrew Wishart

Josh Williamson

10
ML: 15,0

73.00

Musique Des Champs
5j. b S (Jukebox Jury - Great Alana)

Trainer: E McCarthy
Besitzer: Along The Way Syndicate

Gary Noonan

26.12 Limerick 7 74.8 3219 6.000 9,5 R W Barron Never Late, Think It Through, Jury Time
11.07 Cork 7 72.1 3392 6.000 13,0 R W Barron Salsinha, Mary Mammon, Miss Guiry
14.05 Newton Abbot 3 68.0 3371 3.195 12,0 Ben Godfrey Takeonedayatatime, False Flag
05.04 Bitterley 4 69.4 3219 3.195 3,0 J Newman Lord Cauvelliere, Eddie My Eagle, Silver Ga

11
ML: 101,0

73.00

Question Asked
5j. b S (Westerner - Honour Own)

Trainer: Tom Dreaper
Besitzer: L Skelly

Ben Harvey

26.01 Punchestown 12 72.1 3219 7.200 201,0 Conor Stone-Walsh Leader D'allier, Straight John, Laxxio
08.01 Clonmel 16 69.4 3403 6.000 101,0 Alix Balfe Radiator Springs, Likealightswitch, Shoda

12
ML: 4,5

73.00

Shesakindofmagic
8j. b S (Mahler - Haraqaan)

Trainer: A McCann
Besitzer: Paddy McBride

Eoghan Finegan

01.01 Fairyhouse 2 69.4 3219 8.100 12,0 Eoghan Finegan Place De La Nation, Talas Kera
02.02 Leopardstown 10 73.0 3219 60.000 34,0 A B O'Connor Bambino Fever, Switch From Diesel, Carrig
26.12 Limerick 1 74.8 3219 6.629 5,5 A B O'Connor Forceonmyown, So Far Away
23.11 Punchestown 2 69.9 3354 7.260 67,0 A B O'Connor Heads Up, Pour One More
09.11 Clonmel 6 73.0 3292 6.746 17,0 D O'Connor Rainbow Trail, Workinonadream, The Story 
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1
14:15

3218 m
12.000 €

H

Treo Eile Supporting Racehorse Aftercare Mares Maiden Hurdle
Rennpreis: 12.000 € (7.200 2.399 1.200 600 361 240)

13
ML: 6,0

73.00

The Dotski
5j. b S (Getaway - Springinherstep)

Trainer: H De Bromhead
Besitzer: J Allday

Darragh O'Keeffe

14
ML: 34,0

73.00

The Jam Lady
6j. b S (Vendangeur - Bonny Ronnie)

Trainer: M A Molloy
Besitzer: M A Molloy

Daniel King

15
ML: 15,0

73.00

Ziso
5j. b S (Yeats - Secret Oasis)

Trainer: G Elliott
Besitzer: Bective Stud

Jordan Gainford

17.11 Navan 7 73.0 3264 9.000 23,0 J M Halford Oh My Word, Royal Gladiator, Springs Stee

16
ML: 8,0

67.60

Louie's Folly
4j. ch S (Nathaniel - Souila)

Trainer: D Hogan
Besitzer: Arkleton Syndicate

Philip Donovan

31.12 Punchestown 5 66.7 3315 7.200 126,0 Daniel King Immediate Effect, Minella Boss, Saratoga
03.10 Southwell 5 56.7 3312 4.813 11,0 Jason Hart New York Minute, Kingdom Of Stars, Simiya
18.09 Pontefract 2 58.5 3445 5.067 23,0 Ray Dawson Captain Potter, Young Merlin
25.08 Southwell 5 59.9 2836 4.813 17,0 J Mitchell Double Meaning, Action Pact, Captain Robe
13.07 Southwell 4 58.1 2427 14.375 201,0 A J Farragher Miss Justice, Lalique, Alibey

Ergebnis: Quoten:
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2
14:50

3218 m
12.501 €

H

BetVictor Still Best Odds Guaranteed Maiden Hurdle
Rennpreis: 12.501 € (7.500 2.500 1.250 626 375 250)

1
3218

ML: 26,0

75.30

Colin's Friend
5j. b W (Poet's Word - Muzhil)

Trainer: P Downey
Besitzer: Marie Foley

Patrick M O'Brien

26.12 Down Royal 6 72.6 3468 12.000 101,0 Alix Balfe Los Blanco, Dunleer Crystal, Champagne J
27.11 Thurles 7 69.4 3229 6.000 201,0 Alix Balfe Le Divin Enfant, Glenrush Bay, Moon Missio
22.03 Navan 9 71.7 3219 6.000 81,0 Alix Balfe Burrows Drive, Ma Jacks Hill, Bon Viveur

2
ML: 21,0

75.30

Diamond Kal
6j. b W (Diamond Boy - Lackagh Lass)

Trainer: Colm Murphy
Besitzer: Paul McKeon

Ross Berry

27.12 Leopardstown 7 76.2 4046 7.200 10,0 J P O'Rourke Barnahash Mason, Muckanagh Lough, Gen

3
ML: 26,0

75.30

Double Power
6j. ch W (Lucky Speed - Moscovite)

Trainer: Ian Donoghue
Besitzer: Peader Fallon

James Smith

12.01 Punchestown 6 75.3 3889 7.200 17,0 James Smith Shabby Hill, Lyreen Og, Kimi De Mai
29.12 Leopardstown 6 75.3 4118 9.000 301,0 James Smith Frankie John, Jalon D'oudairies, Rusty Hark
25.10 Peppards Castle U 77.1 4828 9.000 7,0 J Dunne Ponte Vedra, Virgo Claro, Larkfield Lidaho
11.10 Portrush 5 77.1 4828 9.000 15,0 J Dunne Tobyshill, Beans On Toast, Kenzo Des Bruy
18.05 Tattersalls U 77.1 4828 9.000 6,0 J Dunne Cave Bridge, Loggans Sky, Keystone

4
ML: 101,0

75.30

Go Frankie
9j. b W (Milan - Go Bee)

Trainer: P Griffin
Besitzer: D G Pryde

Darragh O'Keeffe

17.03 Down Royal 6 73.0 3950 6.000 67,0 F Maguire Milan Forth, Bold Fury, Big Interest
23.11 Boulta 1 77.1 4828 6.000 4,5 B Lawless Cosmic Blizzard, Primitic
09.11 Quakerstown 4 74.8 4828 6.000 3,5 J P Murray Second Subaltern, Thethirstyfarrier, Goodby
02.11 Lisronagh U 77.1 4828 6.000 3,7 B Lawless Keeptheoldmanout, Primitic, Believe That
20.10 Umma House 2 77.1 4828 6.000 4,0 B Lawless Champagne Avenue, Aill Dubh

5
ML: 6,0

75.30

Grandy Lane
6j. b W (Shirocco - Grandy Serenade)

Trainer: G P Cromwell
Besitzer: Darren Cahill/JRM Racing Sy

Keith Donoghue

26.12 Leopardstown 8 75.3 3219 9.000 67,0 Keith Donoghue Murat, Doctor Du Mesnil, Kilgame
22.11 Punchestown 6 73.0 3365 6.600 4,3 Eoin Staples Ballyfad, Rojuco Mac, Tountinna
06.11 Clonmel 2 76.2 3362 6.300 3,2 D G Lavery Panjandrum, Isdistheone
13.05 Sligo 2 71.7 4023 6.000 41,0 Keith Donoghue Huntsgrove, Whiskey On Ice
27.04 Fairyhouse 8 77.1 4828 6.000 9,0 D G Lavery King Du Brivet, Good Option, Drumlee Orde

6
ML: 34,0

75.30

Home By The Sea
6j. b W (Affinisea - Rita Pride)

Trainer: P A Fahy
Besitzer: M O Cullinane

Richard Condon

01.01 Fairyhouse 5 76.2 3219 6.000 29,0 F Maguire With Nolimit, Some See Stars, Seven Tower

7
ML: 34,0

75.30

Koeur A Prendre
6j. b W (Estejo - Amie Gaby)

Trainer: M A Molloy
Besitzer: Koeur A Prendre Partnership

Daniel King

8
ML: 4,5

75.30

Lincoln Du Seuil
5j. b W (Kendargent - Nistabelle)

Trainer: W P Mullins
Besitzer: Gigginstown House Stud

Paul Townend

15.12 Naas 10 73.0 3822 7.200 4,2 Paul Townend Open Secret, Raise You Up, Belladona Prin
26.12 Limerick 6 69.9 3219 7.891 3,7 Brian Hayes Out For A Stroll, Bacchanalian, Shoda
31.03 Lignieres 1 64.0 2399 6.050 2,2 A Madamet Ludivine, Long Jump

9
ML: 26,0

75.30

Royal Soldier
6j. b W (Soldier Of Fortune - Time In Milan)

Trainer: G Callaghan
Besitzer: Pearse Callaghan

Donagh Meyler

12.01 Punchestown 5 75.3 3889 7.200 126,0 Donagh Meyler Shabby Hill, Lyreen Og, Kimi De Mai
01.01 Fairyhouse 11 75.3 4023 7.200 201,0 Keith Donoghue Spinningayarn, Reckless, Treasure Memory
06.12 Navan 5 76.2 3219 6.300 34,0 D G Lavery Charismatic Kid, Gillane, Touch The Clouds
04.05 Stowlin U 74.8 4828 6.300 7,0 Eoghan Finegan True Harmony, Katarcice, Jambon

10
ML: 2,75

75.30

Springhill Warrior
5j. g W (Capri - Shivermetimber)

Trainer: G Elliott
Besitzer: David L'estrange

Jack Kennedy

11.01 Punchestown 2 75.3 3330 7.200 3,5 Jack Kennedy I Started A Joke, Golden Wings
01.03 Navan 2 73.0 3219 7.200 6,5 Kevin Sexton Positive Energy, Raydamann

11
ML: 34,0

75.30

The Weeping Ash
5j. b W (Kingston Hill - Waha)

Trainer: D Broad
Besitzer: D Broad

Ben Kennedy

12
ML: 101,0

75.30

Whatafoolbelieves
6j. b W (Pillar Coral - Mrs Pauly)

Trainer: J C McConnell
Besitzer: Thomas McGeough

Ben Harvey

20.01 Down Royal 9 71.7 3450 6.000 251,0 Ben Harvey Green Hope, Star Of The Week, Boedic
06.12 Navan 19 75.3 3219 7.200 126,0 Ben Harvey Road Exile, Copacabana, I Started A Joke
17.11 Navan 13 75.3 4069 9.000 101,0 Ben Harvey Classical Creek, Fillyoureye, Fixios
05.09 Kilbeggan 7 76.2 3914 6.000 41,0 L A Byrne St Lawrence's Well, Red Oak, Muted Melod
10.08 Downpatrick 4 76.2 3790 6.000 17,0 L A Byrne Minella Supreme, Scary Askari, Crossbar G
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2
14:50

3218 m
12.501 €

H

BetVictor Still Best Odds Guaranteed Maiden Hurdle
Rennpreis: 12.501 € (7.500 2.500 1.250 626 375 250)

13
ML: 26,0

69.90

Clonbury Court
4j. b W (Court Cave - Kala Minstrel)

Trainer: J P Dempsey
Besitzer: Premier Lillies Syndicate

Conor Stone-Walsh

14
ML: 3,5

69.90

Harwa
4j. b W (Saint Des Saints - Kamaloka)

Trainer: P Nolan
Besitzer: Browne & Coffey Families Par

Sean Flanagan

02.11 Angers 2 67.1 3400 11.040 T Chevillard Sea Liner, Mieszko
06.10 Nantes 2 68.0 3520 10.560 T Chevillard Callisto Du Nord

15
ML: 34,0

69.90

Mayor Of Maghera
4j. b W (Kessaar - Oh Simple Thing)

Trainer: Gerald Quinn
Besitzer: P J McBurney

Kevin Healy

20.03 Newcastle 4 61.2 1614 3.800 13,0 S H James Antiquity, Hock Eye The Noo, Stay Around
04.03 Southwell 6 60.8 1621 4.497 11,0 Rowan Scott West Tyrone, Antiquity, Crest Of Light
08.02 Newcastle 6 58.5 1614 4.497 11,0 Rowan Scott Blast The Dream, West Tyrone, Saxonia
17.01 Southwell 5 60.8 1621 4.497 21,0 Harrison Shaw Everyoneknowsadave, Squires Treaty, Brig
21.11 Southwell 5 61.2 1621 4.497 19,0 S H James Riyadh Gem, Fernando, Georginio

Ergebnis: Quoten:
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3
15:25

3697 m
30.000 €

H

BetVictor Solerina Mares Novice Hurdle
Rennpreis: 30.000 € (18.000 6.000 3.000 1.500 900 600)

1
3697

ML: 2,5

69.90

Place De La Nation
5j. b S (Masked Marvel - Liberalis)

Trainer: W P Mullins
Besitzer: Gigginstown House Stud

Paul Townend

01.01 Fairyhouse 1 72.1 3219 8.100 1,0 Jack Kennedy Shesakindofmagic, Talas Kera
20.11 Thurles 1 68.9 4526 9.000 1,2 Paul Townend Divaboriva, Glenmalure Lady
14.03 Cheltenham 5 67.6 3382 102.130 101,0 Danny Gilligan Poniros, Lulamba, East India Dock
05.02 Fairyhouse 2 64.0 3219 6.000 4,3 Sean O'Keeffe Karoline Banbou, Glens Lullaby
19.09 Auteuil 3 66.7 3599 30.008 26,0 B Le Clerc Le Nez Creux, La Palmeraie

2
ML: 34,0

68.00

Atomic Queen
7j. b S (Flemensfirth - Atomic Winner)

Trainer: Peter Fahey
Besitzer: Straffan Racing Partnership

Danny Mullins

26.12 Leopardstown 15 73.0 3219 12.000 51,0 Jake Coen Spinola Bay, Money Dancer, Chiefs Kingdo
10.08 Downpatrick 1 73.0 3571 6.000 6,0 Sam Ewing Galileo Springs, Hillhead Runner
11.07 Kilbeggan 11 73.0 3219 6.000 11,0 Jake Coen Kenisa Sport, Kabylia, Eye Of A Tiger
08.06 Punchestown 2 74.8 3333 7.200 15,0 A P Ryan Brosna Queen, Kabylia
29.05 Limerick 1 74.8 3310 6.600 13,0 A P Ryan Barra Rua, Betty Mo Chara

3
ML: 26,0

68.00

Carry On Heidi
6j. b S (Idaho - Carry On Walker)

Trainer: J P Patrick Baragry
Besitzer: Jeremiah Patrick Baragry

Darragh O'Keeffe

11.12 Punchestown 3 68.5 3822 14.400 67,0 Phillip Enright Echoing Silence, Switch From Diesel
18.11 Limerick 4 75.3 3219 6.900 7,5 Anna McGuinness Doyen Magic, Music Of Life, Classy Cc
02.11 Cork 4 66.7 4920 16.500 11,0 Darragh O'Keeffe Tackletommywoowoo, Good Girl Kathleen, 
23.10 Clonmel 1 73.0 4070 9.000 21,0 Darragh O'Keeffe Two Pair, Katie Daniels
05.09 Kilbeggan 3 72.1 3219 6.600 17,0 R Deegan Nelson Muntz, Backwithyourown

4
ML: 101,0

68.00

Cola Blaze
7j. b S (Malinas - Feile Nineteen)

Trainer: N Slevin
Besitzer: Rory Slevin

Paddy Cleary

25.01 Naas 7 68.0 3191 22.500 251,0 Paddy Cleary Glen Kiln, Karbau, Farren Glory
15.01 Fairyhouse 7 72.1 3219 6.000 67,0 Paddy Cleary Mighty Park, Roc Dino, Premier Rogue
30.08 Down Royal 4 74.8 3392 6.944 17,0 A P Ryan Mozzies Sister, Dippedinmoonlight, Love At 
04.02 Leopardstown 12 73.5 3219 64.248 51,0 A P Ryan Fleur Au Fusil, Switch From Diesel, Barnaha
17.12 Navan 5 71.7 3219 16.062 17,0 R W Barron The Enabler, Fleur In The Park, Springt De 

5
ML: 34,0

68.00

Early Bird
7j. b S (Shirocco - Lady Bernie)

Trainer: Jonathan Sweeney
Besitzer: Michael Lacy

Philip Donovan

15.12 Naas 7 73.0 3219 7.200 67,0 Philip Donovan Oldschool Outlaw, Bambino Fever, Radiator
31.05 Tramore 1 74.8 3264 6.600 2,3 A P Ryan Crossbar Getaway, Fraher Field
03.03 Leopardstown 4 74.8 3219 6.600 4,0 D O'Connor Moon Eclipse, Oldschool Outlaw, Hello Jean
26.12 Limerick 6 74.8 3219 6.629 3,5 A P Ryan Shesakindofmagic, Forceonmyown, So Far 

6
ML: 1,53

68.00

Oldschool Outlaw
6j. b S (Walk In The Park - Myztique)

Trainer: G Elliott
Besitzer: John P McManus

Mark Walsh

15.12 Naas 1 73.0 3219 7.200 4,0 Jack Kennedy Bambino Fever, Radiator Springs
16.11 Navan 1 73.0 3219 19.500 3,0 H C Swan Royal Hillsborough, Some Pretender
03.04 Aintree 7 70.8 3410 34.043 51,0 H C Swan Seo Linn, La Conquiere, Kingston Queen
03.03 Leopardstown 2 74.8 3219 6.600 34,0 H C Swan Moon Eclipse, Hello Jean
11.01 Tinahely 3 74.8 4828 6.600 1,8 H C Swan Chanonry Point, Cool Native

Ergebnis: Quoten:
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4
15:55

4072 m
12.000 €

H

Easter Festival 4th - 6th April Maiden Hurdle
Rennpreis: 12.000 € (7.200 2.399 1.200 600 361 240)

1
4072

ML: 21,0

75.30

Dark Lieutenant
5j. b W (Soldier Of Fortune - Good As Gold)

Trainer: P A Fahy
Besitzer: Good As Gold Syndicate

Danny Mullins

30.11 Fairyhouse 6 74.4 3219 6.000 81,0 R W Barron Young Rebel, Moonverrin, Grangeclare Par
25.10 Galway 5 74.4 3301 6.300 41,0 F Maguire Our Guide, Burning Ability, Zeus Power
03.10 Gowran Park 9 73.0 3292 7.200 251,0 Gavin Brouder Dschingis Dragon, Leonard Vallis, Likealight
29.09 Roscommon U 73.0 3141 6.000 126,0 Harry Sexton Rakki, Hobart, Hopeful Hero

2
ML: 8,0

75.30

Don Jefe
5j. b W (Jack Hobbs - Serpentine River)

Trainer: Gerard O'Leary
Besitzer: Double O Racing

Michael Kenneally

03.01 Cork 5 75.3 3392 7.200 67,0 Michael Kenneally The Reverend, Dawn Coming, Maxfort
08.11 Gowran Park 13 73.0 3237 7.200 151,0 Brian Hayes Maverick Mack, Bergamasquo, Latopix

3
ML: 6,0

75.30

Gallant George
6j. b W (Order Of St George - Bestow)

Trainer: Ian Donoghue
Besitzer: Matthew Rogers

Conor Stone-Walsh

17.01 Navan 8 75.3 4426 7.200 67,0 Keith Donoghue Timesareachanging, Court Compliance, He 
29.12 Leopardstown 8 75.3 4118 9.000 51,0 Keith Donoghue Frankie John, Jalon D'oudairies, Rusty Hark
30.11 Borris House 2 74.8 4828 9.000 7,0 J M Halford Roi Du Roume, Bohemian Bay

4
ML: 15,0

75.30

Gunnery Sergeant
6j. b W (Doctor Dino - Tout A Faire)

Trainer: G Elliott
Besitzer: Ed Mulligan

Jack Kennedy

17.11 Navan 11 75.3 4069 9.000 101,0 Danny Gilligan Classical Creek, Fillyoureye, Fixios
19.10 Limerick 7 75.3 3283 7.200 12,0 Jack Kennedy Walks In June, Torps, Minella Hollow
19.04 Loughanmore 4 77.1 4828 7.200 7,5 B O'Neill Dubhain, Ballyedward, Walkinthepresent
30.03 Monksgrange 6 77.1 4828 7.200 3,2 B O'Neill Ignore The Door, Gone Country, Hello Fortu
14.01 Punchestown 1 75.3 3219 7.380 2,6 S W Flanagan Kolumbus, Agent Boru

5
ML: 51,0

75.30

Jesse James Howard
7j. b W (Cokoriko - Brave Ville)

Trainer: C O'Connell
Besitzer: Paul Christopher Bannon

Kieren Buckley

12.01 Punchestown 9 75.3 3889 7.200 251,0 Kieren Buckley Shabby Hill, Lyreen Og, Kimi De Mai
01.01 Fairyhouse 14 75.3 4023 7.200 201,0 Kieren Buckley Spinningayarn, Reckless, Treasure Memory

6
ML: 15,0

75.30

Le Tatoue Madrik
5j. b W (Cokoriko - Ni Oui Ni Non Has)

Trainer: G P Cromwell
Besitzer: C Jones

Keith Donoghue

26.12 Leopardstown 10 73.0 3219 9.000 81,0 Keith Donoghue Ballyfad, Leader D'allier, Shoda
20.04 Fairyhouse 14 72.6 3219 60.000 23,0 D G Lavery I'm Slippy, Look Me, Early Dawning

7
ML: 13,0

75.30

Listentomewillya
6j. b W (Casamento - Liscananaun Lady)

Trainer: N Lee
Besitzer: Martin Dooley

Aidan Kelly

18.11 Limerick 6 75.3 3219 7.500 201,0 Aidan Kelly Piccolo Player, Torps, Kmil Du Seuil
26.10 Galway 8 75.3 4316 7.500 67,0 Michael Kenneally Doctor Steinberg, Frankie John, He Can't D

8
ML: 9,0

75.30

Moorish Castle
6j. b W (Casamento - The Green Lady)

Trainer: P A Fahy
Besitzer: George Moore

Richard Condon

15.01 Fairyhouse 5 75.3 4023 6.000 41,0 Richard Condon Needs Must, Pat's Legacy, Umpire's Call
28.12 Limerick 6 71.7 4298 7.200 151,0 Richard Condon You Proof, King's Bucks, Minella Emperor
25.04 Kilbeggan 8 71.7 3914 6.000 126,0 Harry Sexton St Cuthbert's Cave, Huntsgrove, Trasna Na 
01.04 Limerick 9 76.2 3822 6.000 29,0 E Mahon Dani Donadoni, Powerful Paddy, Khmer

9
ML: 51,0

75.30

Poet's Gale
5j. b W (Poet's Word - Victrix Gale)

Trainer: A J Martin
Besitzer: C O'Leary

Daniel King

11.01 Punchestown 12 75.3 3330 7.200 101,0 Daniel King I Started A Joke, Springhill Warrior, Golden 
25.10 Galway 8 74.4 3301 6.300 19,0 J Costello Our Guide, Burning Ability, Zeus Power
07.10 Galway 5 74.4 3338 6.000 15,0 J Costello Mullaghgloss, Zeus Power, Jet Renegade

10
ML: 7,0

75.30

Silver Salute
7j. g W (Workforce - Silver Sally)

Trainer: Ian Donoghue
Besitzer: David Maughan

Josh Williamson

14.01 Fairyhouse 8 76.2 3219 6.000 51,0 J Dunne The Wager, Detroit Maverick, Moments Awa
26.12 Leopardstown 7 75.3 3219 9.000 126,0 J Dunne Murat, Doctor Du Mesnil, Kilgame
25.10 Peppards Castle 3 74.8 4828 9.000 9,0 S W Kehoe Hearts And Spades, Long Road
20.04 Quakerstown 5 74.8 4828 9.000 5,0 S Cotter Stanners Glen, Diamond Hunter, Maison De
23.03 Durrow 2 74.8 4828 9.000 3,7 S Cotter Arkhill, Oldtown To Emly

11
ML: 11,0

75.30

Sky And Sand
6j. b W (Westerner - Alliss)

Trainer: R O'Sullivan
Besitzer: Horse Power Syndicate

Danny Gilligan

10.05 Cork 7 75.3 4901 7.200 15,0 Ricky Doyle Nytol, Jacovec Cavern, Empire Succes
22.04 Fairyhouse 11 75.3 3987 9.000 67,0 Ricky Doyle Locked Box, Letos, Kainsbourg
03.04 Naas 7 75.3 3219 7.200 13,0 Ricky Doyle Black Heather, Jazz De Cotte, Youlita
17.11 Turtulla 3 74.8 4828 7.200 4,0 R James Alzurs Thunder, Dr Pep
13.10 Loughrea 5 74.8 4828 7.200 4,0 J L Scallan Un Sens A La Vie, Bras D'or, Cosmos D'ain

12
ML: 5,0

75.30

Sound As A Bell
5j. b W (Getaway - Rosie Mcqueen)

Trainer: G P Cromwell
Besitzer: John P McManus

Mark Walsh

11.01 Punchestown 6 75.3 3330 7.200 41,0 Mark Walsh I Started A Joke, Springhill Warrior, Golden 
26.12 Limerick 7 69.4 3219 7.200 29,0 Conor Stone-Walsh Starting Fifteen, Laurets D'estruval, Star Of 
22.11 Punchestown 10 73.0 3902 7.200 4,3 Mark Walsh Santo Sospir, Barley Lane, Crystal Gold
20.04 Quakerstown 1 74.8 4828 7.200 1,8 D O'Connor Boycetown, Fairlander
15.02 Oldtown 3 74.8 3219 7.200 9,0 E Mahon Jet Of Stars, Nimba
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4
15:55

4072 m
12.000 €

H

Easter Festival 4th - 6th April Maiden Hurdle
Rennpreis: 12.000 € (7.200 2.399 1.200 600 361 240)

13
ML: 51,0

72.10

Fervida
6j. b S (Frammassone - Blazing Passion)

Trainer: J A Berry
Besitzer: Katie McGuinness & Myles Le

Ross Berry

15.01 Fairyhouse 9 72.1 4023 6.000 151,0 Ross Berry Needs Must, Pat's Legacy, Umpire's Call
28.12 Limerick 8 68.5 3219 7.200 301,0 Shane O'Callaghan King Rasko Grey, Shuttle Diplomacy, Kaiser
27.10 Wexford U 72.1 3310 6.000 81,0 Ross Berry Ring Of Kerry, King's Son, Another Belter
24.07 Wexford U 69.4 4023 6.000 101,0 R A Berry Tequila Talkin', Youre A Derry Girl, October 
04.07 Wexford 9 73.0 3397 6.000 41,0 J P Berry Soldiers World, Expresso Tini, Nobotheratall

14
ML: 4,5

72.10

Walking Saint
5j. b S (Walk In The Park - Sainte Ladylime)

Trainer: P Nolan
Besitzer: Browne & Coffey Families

Sean O'Keeffe

26.12 Limerick 5 74.8 3219 6.000 8,0 B T Stone Never Late, Think It Through, Jury Time
16.11 Navan 8 73.0 3219 9.000 67,0 Sean O'Keeffe Flashaway, Switch From Diesel, Cool Native

Ergebnis: Quoten:



Rennen # 503.02.2026 - Fairyhouse Seite 10

©2026 by Wettstar / LiveSports.at KG / Meeting ID: 437520 / ExtID: 304616 / Utc: 03.02.2026 08:52:0203.02.2026 - Fairyhouse Seite 10

5
16:30

4072 m
11.499 €

H

Bobbyjo Day February 21st Handicap Hurdle
Rennpreis: 11.499 € (6.899 2.300 1.150 575 345 230)

1
4072

ML: 5,5

75.70

Folly Master
8j. ch W (Famous Name - Gail Borden)

Trainer: Tom Dreaper
Besitzer: Declan O'Farrell

Keith Donoghue

12.01 Punchestown 2 75.3 4426 6.900 4,5 Keith Donoghue Lough Nigara, Rocky's Howya
22.11 Kirkistown 5 77.1 4828 6.900 6,0 J Dunne Cadoudal Saint, Journey With Me, Now Wh
21.04 Fairyhouse 2 71.2 4947 15.600 5,0 Keith Donoghue Battle It Out, Cleatus Poolaw
31.12 Punchestown 1 74.4 3959 9.470 1,9 Keith Donoghue Rolly Bowley Boy, Listentillitellyea
15.12 Navan 2 73.9 3219 12.626 34,0 Ben Harvey Midnight It Is, Cheerful Chap

2
ML: 13,0

74.80

Moylussa
7j. b W (Jukebox Jury - Ballycorrigan)

Trainer: M Magnussen
Besitzer: Seamus McKeogh

Philip Donovan

11.01 Punchestown 4 70.3 4179 9.000 21,0 Philip Donovan Powerful, San Hilario, Moon Mission
02.03 Leopardstown 2 72.6 3219 6.900 15,0 Sean O'Keeffe Darcy's Friend, Imadpour
05.01 Naas 9 72.6 3804 8.523 5,5 Liam Quinlan Doctor Churchill, Krabat, Dalmatic
14.12 Fairyhouse 6 75.3 3319 7.576 9,5 Sean O'Keeffe Arch Enemy, Ragmans Corner, Wendell's L
22.11 Tipperary 1 75.3 3319 6.313 3,0 Sean O'Keeffe French Hill, Happy Me

3
ML: 6,5

74.80

Themanintheanorak
6j. b W (Pour Moi - Cash For Steel)

Trainer: E M O'Sullivan
Besitzer: Jack Singleton

Michael Kenneally

21.11 Fairyhouse 2 77.6 4097 7.200 5,5 Alan O'Sullivan On Your Way, Teds Corner
06.11 Clonmel 2 72.6 3362 12.000 23,0 J J Slevin Scope To Improve, Big Dispute
19.10 Limerick 5 75.3 3283 7.200 26,0 J J Slevin Walks In June, Torps, Minella Hollow
21.09 Listowel 6 75.3 4426 8.100 29,0 J J Slevin Good Girl Kathleen, Soldiers World, Champ
23.08 Killarney 7 76.2 3310 6.600 13,0 Alan O'Sullivan Galileo Sand, That Danny Feeling, Papanell

4
ML: 13,0

72.60

Miss Mini Bee
7j. ch S (Soldier Of Fortune - Colere Noire)

Trainer: P T Foley
Besitzer: L P McCormack

Alex Harvey

12.01 Punchestown 7 72.6 3889 6.900 11,0 Alex Harvey Mojoe, Sean Mc, Kinturk Nelson
26.12 Limerick 9 68.5 4023 9.000 8,0 Alex Harvey Cousin Kate, Carried With Love, Westerners
20.11 Thurles 4 73.0 4023 6.900 11,0 Alex Harvey Plunkett Street, Lambay Island, Kazbek
02.11 Cork 5 69.9 3219 8.700 13,0 Alex Harvey King In Love, Eastmore, Pralognan
03.04 Naas 15 74.4 3786 6.900 11,0 Simon Torrens In For The Night, King In Love, The Nagger 

5
ML: 12,0

71.70

Cathryns Ruby
9j. b S (Mahler - French Theatre)

Trainer: P T Foley
Besitzer: Gerard Berkery & Con Berker

Sean O'Keeffe

12.01 Punchestown 4 72.1 4426 6.900 34,0 Sean O'Keeffe Lough Nigara, Folly Master, Rocky's Howya
26.12 Limerick 4 67.1 4023 9.000 34,0 Sean O'Keeffe Cousin Kate, Carried With Love, Westerners
20.11 Thurles U 71.7 4023 6.900 13,0 Sean O'Keeffe Jolie Jewel, Killian's Garden, Enge Hazard
26.10 Wexford 1 75.7 4023 8.400 29,0 Sean O'Keeffe We'llgowats, Harley Street
02.10 Clonmel 6 66.2 4055 8.700 17,0 Alex Harvey Queenofthelodge, Colleen Danu, Spick And 

6
ML: 13,0

71.70

Sarandon
6j. b S (Sholokhov - Robinella)

Trainer: Colm Murphy
Besitzer: Room For One More Syndicat

Ross Berry

12.01 Punchestown 9 71.7 3889 6.900 9,0 Ross Berry Mojoe, Sean Mc, Kinturk Nelson
23.11 Cork 5 71.7 3200 8.400 6,0 Ross Berry Halsafari, Bannow Blaze, Wardens Whisper
26.10 Wexford 4 68.5 3351 6.000 15,0 Ross Berry The Big Clubman, Parnell Street, The Store 
29.09 Roscommon 6 69.4 4072 6.000 21,0 Ross Berry Walks The Talk, Music Of Life, Atlantic City
20.02 Punchestown 4 72.1 3850 7.200 67,0 Liam McKenna Cardcounter, Dr Eggman, Champagne Kid

7
ML: 5,5

71.20

Lough Nigara
9j. b W (Sans Frontieres - Kings Queen)

Trainer: E Griffin
Besitzer: Dunglen Racing Syndicate

Ricky Doyle

12.01 Punchestown 1 68.0 4426 6.900 6,0 Ricky Doyle Folly Master, Rocky's Howya
01.01 Fairyhouse 3 68.9 5230 6.900 6,0 Ricky Doyle A Year Older, West Is Awake
21.11 Fairyhouse 2 66.2 4929 8.700 3,7 Ricky Doyle Kingkong Ciergues, River Vale
04.11 Fairyhouse 3 65.8 4828 6.900 5,0 Ricky Doyle Better Times Ahead, Kingkong Ciergues
31.05 Listowel 3 71.7 4718 6.000 10,0 Ricky Doyle Barryroe Madam, Tackletommywoowoo

8
ML: 9,0

70.80

Low Style
9j. b W (Beat Hollow - Pur Style)

Trainer: B Connell
Besitzer: Rory Connell

Sean Flanagan

17.01 Navan 3 72.6 4060 6.900 13,0 Sean Flanagan One Big Boum, Teds Corner
26.10 Galway 15 71.7 4527 7.200 9,0 Sean Flanagan Hees Dynamite, Smallcraftwarning, Dream I
09.02 Navan 2 66.2 4787 8.700 7,0 Sean Flanagan Verdant Place, Prince Palace
12.01 Punchestown 3 75.3 4561 7.891 21,0 Sean Flanagan Ney, Brucejack
15.11 Punchestown U 72.1 3343 9.154 29,0 M J M O'Sullivan Jasko Des Dames, Broomfield Bijou, Park T

9
ML: 17,0

70.30

Elusive Guy
8j. b W (Elusive Pimpernel - Connemara Kate)

Trainer: J P Fahey
Besitzer: Suzanne Fahey

Peter Smithers

20.01 Down Royal U 76.2 4156 6.000 19,0 Peter Smithers Shanroe Act, Luimneach, Royal Time
09.10 Thurles 8 60.3 3279 6.900 29,0 Neve Bennett Grann's Boy, Migdam, Bynx
25.04 Kilbeggan 9 72.6 4005 6.900 8,5 Conor Smithers Freddie Robdal, Three In A Row, Presenting
14.04 Tramore 5 75.3 4389 6.600 13,0 Aidan Kelly Pipers Boreen, Beggars Rock, Joueuse Roy
22.02 Fairyhouse 6 73.0 4023 6.900 11,0 Peter Smithers Westernersunrise, Joya Del Mar, Nelson Co

10
ML: 13,0

69.90

Keiths Boy
5j. b W (Jet Away - Askhilly)

Trainer: S Fahey
Besitzer: Dillon Douglas

Ben Kennedy

09.01 Naas 4 70.8 3804 8.100 13,0 Ben Kennedy Run For Cover, Teenage Kiss, Take Stock
26.10 Wexford 3 69.4 4023 6.000 13,0 Ben Kennedy Gin Tonic, Open Secret
04.10 Gowran Park 3 74.4 4060 7.200 26,0 Ben Kennedy Daydream Nation, Jackmoon
27.09 Listowel 7 73.0 3219 8.100 126,0 Ben Kennedy Blue Waters, Louiescall, I'm A Rocket Man
05.08 Roscommon 8 74.4 3118 6.000 81,0 L P Shanahan Ripsnorter, Cloughjordan, Mr Master Mac

11
ML: 7,5

65.80

Wakey Wakey Man
6j. b W (Idaho - Ballybrowney Hall)

Trainer: C Collins
Besitzer: One For No Reason Syndicat

Jordan Gainford

15.01 Fairyhouse 2 70.8 4023 6.000 15,0 Jordan Gainford Shanroe Act, Cosmo Renfro
29.12 Limerick 8 69.9 3822 6.000 4,2 Danny Gilligan Onefortheditch, Hakensack, Ladyeze Man
02.12 Clonmel 3 69.9 3911 6.300 12,0 Jordan Gainford Ballinaboola Jet, Spanish John
09.10 Tramore 6 75.3 4097 6.600 26,0 Jordan Gainford Juke Box Rock, Menas Miracle, Mount Shen
08.09 Galway 16 71.7 4514 6.000 13,0 Jordan Gainford Navy Waves, Southgate Avenue, Toor Moo

12
ML: 26,0

64.90

Sock It To Me
5j. ch W (Shirocco - A Lot Of Logic)

Trainer: P J Rothwell
Besitzer: IRE Asset Holding Limited

Non Runner

12.01 Punchestown 12 66.2 4426 6.900 12,0 Tiernan Power Roche Lough Nigara, Folly Master, Rocky's Howya
13.12 Fairyhouse 5 71.2 4074 6.000 26,0 Tiernan Power Roche Run For Cover, Sean Mc, My Good Pal
29.11 Fairyhouse 17 75.3 3219 7.200 201,0 Tiernan Power Roche Skylight Hustle, Casterly Rock, Ravendark
18.11 Limerick 9 75.3 3219 7.500 126,0 Tiernan Power Roche Piccolo Player, Torps, Kmil Du Seuil
06.11 Clonmel 9 72.6 3362 12.000 101,0 Tiernan Power Roche Scope To Improve, Themanintheanorak, Big
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5
16:30

4072 m
11.499 €

H

Bobbyjo Day February 21st Handicap Hurdle
Rennpreis: 11.499 € (6.899 2.300 1.150 575 345 230)

13
ML: 67,0

64.40

Patsy's Pride
7j. b W (Califet - Musical Shan)

Trainer: C O'Connell
Besitzer: P O'Sullivan

Patrick M O'Brien

26.01 Punchestown U 72.6 4627 6.000 67,0 Patrick M O'Brien Nettuno Italia, Aine's Lad, Roccabaker
12.01 Punchestown 12 67.1 3889 6.900 67,0 Jordan Gainford Mojoe, Sean Mc, Kinturk Nelson
01.01 Fairyhouse 13 75.3 4023 7.200 201,0 Patrick M O'Brien Spinningayarn, Reckless, Treasure Memory
15.12 Naas 10 75.3 3822 7.200 34,0 James Smith Shellrunforbriggs, Empire Walk, Kellys Corn
06.12 Navan 10 75.3 3219 7.200 126,0 James Smith Road Exile, Copacabana, I Started A Joke

14
ML: 34,0

63.50

Shanroe Nancy
7j. b W (Rule Of Law - Oscar's Pet)

Trainer: K Thornton
Besitzer: Karl Thornton

Daniel King

20.01 Down Royal U 68.5 4156 6.000 26,0 Ben Harvey Shanroe Act, Luimneach, Royal Time
01.01 Fairyhouse 9 64.0 4023 6.900 51,0 Hugh Horgan Midleton Rare, Oneforgonzo, Johnny Cakes
05.02 Fairyhouse 9 65.8 3973 6.900 17,0 Gavin Brouder Chosen Diamond, Kingkong Ciergues, Buck
16.01 Fairyhouse 9 70.8 4023 6.313 26,0 Donagh Meyler Duffys Hodey, Blue Reed, Coco Lightning
10.12 Punchestown 11 75.3 3330 9.470 151,0 Donagh Meyler You Oughta Know, Brave Brigadier, Bayran

Ergebnis: Quoten:
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6
17:05

3218 m
12.501 €

H

Adare Manor Opportunity Handicap Hurdle
Rennpreis: 12.501 € (7.500 2.500 1.250 626 375 250)

1
3218

ML: 21,0

76.20

Ready For Road
5j. ch W (Kapgarde - Episodique)

Trainer: G P Cromwell
Besitzer: C J Cronin

Eoghan Finegan

29.11 Fairyhouse 9 75.3 3219 7.200 41,0 Sean Flanagan Skylight Hustle, Casterly Rock, Ravendark
22.11 Punchestown 7 73.0 3902 7.200 12,0 Sean Flanagan Santo Sospir, Barley Lane, Crystal Gold
02.11 Cork 4 73.0 3219 7.200 13,0 Keith Donoghue Mister Pessimistic, Grey Jude, Master Haku

2
ML: 9,0

73.00

Galavanting George
5j. b W (Order Of St George - Mhuire Na Gale)

Trainer: G P Cromwell
Besitzer: Mount Eagle Racing Partners

Eoin Staples

20.12 Thurles 4 75.3 3243 6.000 81,0 Conor Stone-Walsh Chichester Park, Bulgaden Castle, Top Coe
15.12 Naas 6 75.3 3822 7.200 81,0 Conor Stone-Walsh Shellrunforbriggs, Empire Walk, Kellys Corn
02.12 Clonmel 14 71.7 3911 6.000 251,0 C A Bowman Parnell Street, That Danny Feeling, Spinnin
22.11 Punchestown 16 73.0 3902 7.200 41,0 Eoghan Finegan Santo Sospir, Barley Lane, Crystal Gold

3
ML: 5,5

73.00

Verbal Sparring
7j. b W (Vocalised - Teocht)

Trainer: D McDonogh
Besitzer: Bridget Dillon & Seamus Dom

Carl Millar

20.01 Down Royal 1 75.7 3450 6.000 29,0 Carl Millar Gamigin, Aswellasabentley
16.11 Navan U 75.3 3219 9.000 41,0 Carl Millar St Denis's Well, Cowper Hall, Stormy Jenn
28.10 Wexford 8 72.6 3310 7.576 5,5 Carl Millar Inchiquin Star, Backfromtheraces, Fernhill Fl
21.08 Sligo 3 74.8 3505 6.629 6,0 Carl Millar High Honour, Mephisto
08.07 Roscommon 12 74.8 3204 6.944 9,0 Rachael Blackmore Pidoyne, Aussie Warrior, The Truant

4
ML: 34,0

72.60

The Guinness Boys
7j. b W (Jukebox Jury - Belle Again)

Trainer: G P Cromwell
Besitzer: Stephen R Power

Patrick M O'Brien

12.01 Punchestown 14 73.5 3889 6.900 51,0 Keith Donoghue Mojoe, Sean Mc, Kinturk Nelson
01.01 Fairyhouse U 74.4 4023 6.900 29,0 Keith Donoghue Midleton Rare, Oneforgonzo, Johnny Cakes
25.11 Tramore 7 75.3 3264 6.000 17,0 Keith Donoghue Bon Viveur, Youneedabitofluck, Khmer
09.11 Naas U 75.3 3219 7.200 41,0 Keith Donoghue Port Authority, Murat, Earl Neigh
01.11 Down Royal 11 75.3 3392 6.000 19,0 Keith Donoghue Jony R, Kalypso'chance, Maxwell Smart

5
ML: 12,0

72.60

Trebizond
9j. b W (Golden Horn - Night Frolic)

Trainer: M K Flannery
Besitzer: J Hallissey

Philip Donovan

12.01 Punchestown 5 75.7 3251 7.200 13,0 R Sugrue Be Fierce, Where Are You Now, Couldntma
27.12 Limerick 9 73.9 3219 7.200 51,0 Philip Donovan King Kali, Is Charlie Around, Big Dee
06.08 Galway 4 75.3 3365 10.922 41,0 Cian Quirke Teed Up, Gold Speed, Bythesametoken
24.06 Perth 4 76.2 3262 7.029 3,7 G Sheehan Garde Des Champs, Gavin, Russian Virtue
18.05 Perth 1 76.2 4055 6.390 8,5 G Sheehan Darkest Day, Haribo Collonges

6
ML: 4,33

72.10

Our Uncle Jack
10j. b W (Shirocco - Millerina)

Trainer: M P Fitzgerald
Besitzer: J A Fitzgerald

Michael Kenneally

08.01 Clonmel 1 73.0 3403 6.000 11,0 Darragh O'Keeffe Courtbrack Boy, Wild Wild Wind
01.06 Kilbeggan 7 73.5 4023 6.000 12,0 D M Fitzgerald Give Him A Chance, Ballykinlar, Loup De Ta
24.04 Kilbeggan 5 73.9 3667 6.000 17,0 D M Fitzgerald Tubberfinn Lady, My Policy, Jollie Cosmos
20.03 Cork 12 75.7 3356 6.000 21,0 D M Fitzgerald Ciao Adios, Cramers Valley, Phoenix Cowb
24.02 Punchestown 11 76.2 4044 6.000 23,0 D M Fitzgerald Johnny Cakes, One And Only, King In Love

7
ML: 7,5

71.70

Dairy Force
7j. b W (Workforce - Golden Belief)

Trainer: G Elliott
Besitzer: McConnell & O'Shea Partners

Josh Williamson

20.11 Thurles 4 71.7 4023 6.900 6,0 Donagh Meyler Jolie Jewel, Killian's Garden, Enge Hazard
23.10 Clonmel 2 66.2 4070 9.000 9,0 Donagh Meyler Ballycashin, Faceman
14.10 Punchestown 10 71.7 3261 6.900 17,0 Darragh O'Keeffe The Truant, Eastmore, Kotkito Bello
03.10 Gowran Park U 71.7 3292 6.900 17,0 Darragh O'Keeffe Watching The Clock, Bannow Blaze, Leave 
15.08 Tramore 5 71.7 4115 7.260 11,0 F Maguire Rosalys, Miners Bridge, Jumping Susie

8
ML: 21,0

71.70

Silent Guardian
5j. b W (Lightning Spear - Prewar)

Trainer: A McCann
Besitzer: Everythingforsale Syndicate

Conor Brassil

03.01 Cork 9 75.3 3392 7.200 26,0 Conor Brassil The Reverend, Dawn Coming, Maxfort
06.12 Navan 6 73.0 3219 7.200 101,0 Conor Brassil Saint Baco, Lazare De Star, Lord Tobin
26.11 Dundalk 4 63.0 2414 7.200 3,7 Luke McAteer Cinammon Coco, El Galvino, Ballyadam
31.10 Dundalk 4 55.8 2414 9.600 21,0 Luke McAteer Lady Lunette, Quatre Bras, Pavilion End
19.10 Leopardstown 12 62.1 2012 12.000 19,0 Ronan Whelan Pillar Of Hope, Katashuna, Mr Rango

9
ML: 6,5

70.80

Marelly
9j. b W (Sageburg - Uppertown Misty)

Trainer: P J Rothwell
Besitzer: Give Her Welly Marelly Syndi

Non Runner

22.01 Gowran Park 1 73.0 3219 6.000 10,0 Tiernan Power Roche Westoftignes, Bruno From Mars
27.12 Limerick 7 68.9 3219 7.200 8,5 Tiernan Power Roche King Kali, Is Charlie Around, Big Dee
15.12 Naas 9 71.7 3219 7.200 13,0 B J Walsh River Vale, Club Manager, Tsavo Park
13.11 Punchestown 5 68.5 3189 8.700 6,5 Tiernan Power Roche Powerful, Zuzukel, Dont Go Yet
27.10 Wexford 11 70.8 3310 9.000 21,0 Dylan Robinson Bannow Blaze, Club Manager, Rockonliam

10
ML: 7,5

69.90

Kelly's Cosmos
5j. b W (Arctic Cosmos - Kate's Supreme)

Trainer: E McCarthy
Besitzer: Momma's KC Syndicate

Conor Clarke

27.12 Limerick 3 69.9 3219 7.200 8,0 Gary Noonan Cumberland River, Burlington House
26.10 Galway 4 66.7 3229 9.000 6,5 Danny Gilligan Red Glory, The Nagger Reidy, Wardens Wh
25.09 Listowel 12 69.4 3219 8.400 23,0 Paddy Hanlon Fast Felix, Paul's Dream, Targa Flavio
10.05 Cork 7 73.0 3479 7.200 126,0 Alan King Los Toldos, Killeaney Bear, Tassarolo
25.04 Kilbeggan 6 68.0 3219 6.000 101,0 Alan King Park That, Powerful, Old Bridge

11
ML: 51,0

64.90

Falcon Park
10j. b W (Arcadio - Lisdaleen)

Trainer: J J Hanlon
Besitzer: Trojan Five Syndicate

Harry Sexton

15.01 Fairyhouse 9 72.1 4023 6.000 81,0 Dylan O'Connor Kanog Bay, Chanceawetmorning, Shanroe 
13.12 Fairyhouse U 73.9 4074 6.000 51,0 Gavin Brouder Cowper Hall, Gino Bella, Marine Ranger
18.11 Limerick 7 74.8 3219 6.000 34,0 Ben Harvey Lenjoleur De Palma, Onefortheditch, Le Fan
16.10 Thurles 11 75.7 3175 6.000 67,0 Paddy Hanlon Katakana, Midnight Eagle, Destivelle
09.10 Tramore U 76.2 3219 6.000 17,0 Sean Flanagan Rock Ya Boy Ya, Stoneyford Lady, King Bo

12
ML: 7,0

63.50

Uptaurintop
6j. b W (Yeats - Tomyros)

Trainer: E M O'Sullivan
Besitzer: Eugene M O'Sullivan

Kevin A Murphy

29.12 Limerick 3 67.6 3822 6.000 51,0 Kevin A Murphy Diamond Dollar, Might Be The One
02.12 Clonmel 11 75.3 3319 7.500 21,0 Kevin A Murphy Mystic Malina, Loyal Praetorian, Justatan
18.10 Limerick 6 75.3 3822 7.200 81,0 Phillip Enright Run For The Border, How's The Head, Kazb
06.10 Tipperary 8 71.7 3310 6.000 201,0 Jack Gilligan Ace Brannigan, Letos, It's Not His Fault
24.09 Listowel 9 76.2 4023 7.200 126,0 C J Shine Apache Tribe, Poetic Glory, Mickey Hulie
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6
17:05

3218 m
12.501 €

H

Adare Manor Opportunity Handicap Hurdle
Rennpreis: 12.501 € (7.500 2.500 1.250 626 375 250)

13
ML: 15,0

63.50

Walk In The Sea
6j. b S (Walk In The Park - Sea Breeze Lady)

Trainer: Ian Donoghue
Besitzer: Whose Round Is It Now Syndi

Caragh Monaghan

20.01 Down Royal 9 63.5 3450 6.900 4,5 Conor Stone-Walsh Missus Beeton, Mi Lucky Cailin, Catchabird
26.12 Down Royal U 68.9 4142 6.000 8,5 Sam Ewing I A Connect, Another Challenge, Tell Nobod
25.11 Tramore 4 72.1 4316 6.600 7,0 James Smith Aclass, Mount Shenshan, Lecale's Diamond
08.11 Gowran Park 9 69.4 3987 6.000 21,0 Conor Stone-Walsh May Call You Back, Cousin Kate, Alright Da
14.10 Punchestown 7 64.0 3261 6.900 26,0 Conor Stone-Walsh The Truant, Eastmore, Kotkito Bello

Ergebnis: Quoten:
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7
17:40

3218 m
10.502 €

Flach

Get Daily Bet Boosts At BetVictor Flat Race
Rennpreis: 10.502 € (6.300 2.101 1.050 525 315 211)

1
3218

ML: 7,5

76.20

Cocofred
5j. b W (Vadamos - Debut)

Trainer: H De Bromhead
Besitzer: J Allday

J L Gleeson

2
ML: 17,0

76.20

Desmond George
5j. b W (Getaway - Ciandarragh)

Trainer: R P Cody
Besitzer: Blue Pink Racing Partnership

E Cody

20.09 Navan 4 74.4 3168 6.000 15,0 E Cody Ade Boy, Highlander Addict, Au Plaisir
17.07 Killarney 7 74.4 3420 6.000 34,0 F Maguire Galileo Sand, Tandy's Bridge, Ripsnorter

3
ML: 1,73

76.20

Green Hint
5j. g W (Crystal Ocean - Hint Of Grey)

Trainer: W P Mullins
Besitzer: Simon Munir & Isaac Souede

P W Mullins

29.04 Punchestown 2 74.4 3355 60.000 13,0 S Connor Wonderful Everyday, Brosna Shine
16.03 Daramona House 1 74.8 4828 60.000 4,0 S Connor Dig Deep, Cheap Sandwiches

4
ML: 6,0

76.20

Lemmy Caution
5j. g W (Tunis - Albain Champenoise)

Trainer: G Elliott
Besitzer: Gigginstown House Stud

H C Swan

28.12 Leopardstown 3 76.2 3250 7.200 2,2 Josh Williamson Bentraghhill, Nine Toes Tim
17.11 Navan 5 76.2 3264 9.000 2,1 H C Swan Oh My Word, Royal Gladiator, Springs Stee
30.03 Monksgrange 1 74.8 4828 9.000 2,7 B O'Neill Lasko Des Obeaux, Quickkick

5
ML: 6,0

76.20

Outofafrika
5j. b W (Shirocco - Tiger Bay Lady)

Trainer: G P Cromwell
Besitzer: Over The Sticks Syndicate

D G Lavery

26.12 Leopardstown 5 74.4 3219 7.200 12,0 D G Lavery The Mourne Rambler, Cityofblindinlites, Pre
09.03 Guilsborough 1 69.9 4828 7.200 2,7 Gina Andrews Back On Track, Dontblamejack

6
ML: 9,0

76.20

Some See Stars
6j. b W (Intello - Boost)

Trainer: A L T Moore
Besitzer: A L T Moore

H Ross

01.01 Fairyhouse 2 76.2 3219 6.000 17,0 H Ross With Nolimit, Seven Towers
15.12 Naas 8 74.4 3219 9.000 81,0 H Ross Tiktok Casey, Simply Natural, Burning Abilit
31.03 Fairyhouse 5 71.7 3219 63.130 67,0 Pat Taaffe Kopek Des Bordes, Clap Of Thunder, Docto

7
ML: 51,0

73.00

Layenda
5j. g S (Kingston Hill - Glenlogan)

Trainer: Colm Murphy
Besitzer: Paul McKeon

P A Murphy

14.01 Fairyhouse U 73.0 3219 6.000 251,0 P A Murphy The Wager, Detroit Maverick, Moments Awa
15.12 Naas 14 73.0 3219 7.200 251,0 Ross Berry Oldschool Outlaw, Bambino Fever, Radiator
26.10 Wexford 9 66.2 4023 6.000 26,0 Ross Berry Gin Tonic, Open Secret, Keiths Boy

Ergebnis: Quoten:


